RegionsAntritt
Steiermark

Niederosterreich

Wien

Oberosterreich

Karnten

Wien

Wien

Wien

Steiermark

Sidtirol

Wien

Oberosterreich

Wien

Teilnahmejahr

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

Gruppe

DREI

EU

VIER

DREI

Platz
Finale

1

ZUNAME Vorname
ROMICH Marie
Schule Sr. Klara Fietz Priv-Volksschule
HOFMANN Manuel
Schule InfHs Stockerau

DUNGL Julia

Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen fir Wirtschaft
KEFER Kathrin
Schule BRG Schloss Traunsee
SACKL Manuel
Schule HTL MdssingerstraBe
VOGLER Friederike

Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen fur Wirtschaft
POKORNY Barbara
Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen fir Wirtschaft

POKORNY Barbara
Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen fur Wirtschaft

MARKU Laura

Schule Sr. Klara Fietz Priv-Volksschule
VITROLER Daniel

Schule Oswald von Wolkenstein

SPRINGER Zoe

Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen fir Wirtschaft
HOFFELNER Marie

Schule BRG Schloss Traunsee

POKORNY Barbara

Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen fir Wirtschaft

TOC - Team Organisatoren Contests

Hafenstrasse 47-51, A-4020 Linz
Fon +43 (0) 7235 63923999 - Fax +43 (0) 7235 63923400

W_H/; www.Contestsinternational.EU - TOC@ContestsInternational .EU

PLZ Ort
8020 Graz

8010 Graz

2000 Stockerau

2000 Stockerau

2201 Seyring

1223 Wien

4802 Ebensee

4810 Gmunden

9560 Feldkirchen
9020 Klagenfurt

2301 GroBenzersdorf
1223 Wien

1210 Wien

1223 Wien

1210 Wien

1223 Wien

8041 Graz
8010 Graz

39040 Vahrn
39042 Brixen

2100 Leobendorf
1223 Wien

4810 Gmunden
4811 Gmunden

1210 Wien
1223 Wien

Seite 1



RegionsAntritt
Wien

Oberosterreich

Karnten

Steiermark

Steiermark

Karnten

Wien

Wien

Sudtirol

Teilnahmejahr

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

2011-12

Platz

Gruppe Finale ZUNAME Vorname
EU 2 KLEIBER Jan
Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen fir Wirtschaft
T 2 FROSCHAUER Elvira
Schule HS St. Marienkirchen
VIER 2 SACKL Manuel
Schule HTL MdssingerstraBe
1 3 KRACHLER Lena
Schule Sr. Klara Fietz Priv-Volksschule
2 3 SAILER Bianca
Schule HS Kirchberg an der Raab
3 3 GRIMSCHITZ Gregor
Schule HTBLA MG&ssingerstr
4 3 UNGER Annabelle
Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen fir Wirtschaft
EU 3 POKORNY Barbara
Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen fur Wirtschaft
T 3 SCHIENER Dominik

Schule Handelsoberschule Brixen

TOC - Team Organisatoren Contests
L Hafenstrasse 47-51, A-4020 Linz

H Fon +43 (0) 7235 63923999 - Fax +43 (0) 7235 63923400

== www.ContestsInternational.EU - TOC@ContestsInternational.EU

PLZ Ort
1100 Wien

1223 Wien

4774 St. Marienkirchen
4774 St. Marienkirchen
9560 Feldkirchen

9020 Klagenfurt

8045 Graz

8010 Graz

8324 Kirchberg an der Raab
8324 Kirchberg an der Raab
9020 Klagenfurt

9020 Klagenfurt

2102 GroB Ebersdorf

1223 Wien

1210 Wien

1223 Wien

39040 Lajen
39042 Brixen

Seite 2



