## **TOC Contestsieger 2011-12**

RegionsAntritt	Teilnahmejahr	Gruppe	Platz Finale	ZUNAME Vorname	PLZ Ort
Steiermark	2011-12	1	1	ROMICH Marie	8020 Graz
				Schule Sr. Klara Fietz Priv-Volksschule	8010 Graz
Niederösterreich	2011-12	2	1	HOFMANN Manuel	2000 Stockerau
				Schule InfHs Stockerau	2000 Stockerau
Wien	2011-12	3	1	<b>DUNGL</b> Julia	2201 Seyring
				Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen für Wirtschaft	1223 Wien
Oberösterreich	2011-12	4	1	KEFER Kathrin	4802 Ebensee
				Schule BRG Schloss Traunsee	4810 Gmunden
Kärnten	2011-12	DREI	1	SACKL Manuel	9560 Feldkirchen
				Schule HTL Mössingerstraße	9020 Klagenfurt
Wien	2011-12	EU	1	VOGLER Friederike	2301 Großenzersdorf
				Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen für Wirtschaft	1223 Wien
Wien	2011-12	Т	1	POKORNY Barbara	1210 Wien
				Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen für Wirtschaft	1223 Wien
Wien	2011-12	VIER	1	POKORNY Barbara	1210 Wien
				Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen für Wirtschaft	1223 Wien
Steiermark	2011-12	1	2	MARKU Laura	8041 Graz
				Schule Sr. Klara Fietz Priv-Volksschule	8010 Graz
Südtirol	2011-12	2	2	VITROLER Daniel	39040 Vahrn
			Schule Oswald von Wolkenstein		39042 Brixen
Wien	2011-12	3	2	SPRINGER Zoe	2100 Leobendorf
				Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen für Wirtschaft	1223 Wien
Oberösterreich	2011-12	4	2	HOFFELNER Marie	4810 Gmunden
				Schule BRG Schloss Traunsee	4811 Gmunden
Wien	2011-12	DREI	2	POKORNY Barbara	1210 Wien
				Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen für Wirtschaft	1223 Wien



TOC - Team Organisatoren Contests Hafenstrasse 47-51, A-4020 Linz

Fon +43 (0) 7235 63923999 - Fax +43 (0) 7235 63923400 www.ContestsInternational.EU - TOC@ContestsInternational.EU

## **TOC Contestsieger 2011-12**

RegionsAntritt	Teilnahmejahr	Gruppe	Platz Finale	ZUNAME	Vorname	PLZ Ort
Wien	2011-12	EU	2	KLEIBER	Jan	1100 Wien
		Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen für Wirtschaft		schulen für Wirtschaft	1223 Wien	
Oberösterreich	2011-12	Т	2	FROSCHAUER	Elvira	4774 St. Marienkirchen
				Schule HS St. Marienkirchen		4774 St. Marienkirchen
Kärnten	2011-12	VIER	2	SACKL	Manuel	9560 Feldkirchen
				Schule HTL Mössingerstraße		9020 Klagenfurt
Steiermark	2011-12	1	3	KRACHLER	Lena	8045 Graz
		Schule Sr. Klara Fietz Priv-Volksschule		8010 Graz		
Steiermark	2011-12	2	3	SAILER	Bianca	8324 Kirchberg an der Raab
				Schule HS Kirchberg an der Raab		8324 Kirchberg an der Raab
Kärnten	2011-12	3	3	GRIMSCHITZ	Gregor	9020 Klagenfurt
				Schule HTBLA Mössingerstr		9020 Klagenfurt
Wien	2011-12	4	3	UNGER	Annabelle	2102 Groß Ebersdorf
				Schule Hertha Firnbergschulen für Wirtschaft		1223 Wien
Wien	2011-12	EU	3	POKORNY	Barbara	1210 Wien
				Schule Hertha Firnberg	schulen für Wirtschaft	1223 Wien
Südtirol	2011-12	T	3	SCHIENER	Dominik	39040 Lajen
				Schule Handelsobersch	Schule Handelsoberschule Brixen	



TOC - Team Organisatoren Contests
Hafenstrasse 47-51, A-4020 Linz
Fon +43 (0) 7235 63923999 - Fax +43 (0) 7235 63923400
www.ContestsInternational.EU - TOC@ContestsInternational.EU